Features
• 4 / 5 unidirectional (ESDA6V1P6 and ESDA6V1-5P6) and bidirectional
(ESDA14V2BP6 and ESDA25-4BP6) Transil functions
• Breakdown voltage:
– VBR = 6.1 V min., 14.2 V min. and 25 V min.
• Low leakage current:
– < 500 nA (ESDA6V1P6 / ESDA6V1-5P6)
– < 1 μA (ESDA14V2BP6 and ESDA25-4BP6)

SOT-666IP package information
DS4625 - Rev 6 page 9/12
3 Ordering information
Table 5. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty. Delivery mode
ESDA6V1P6 B
SOT-666IP
2.9 mg 3000 Tape and reel
ESDA6V1-5P6 C
ESDA14V2BP6 A
SOT-666
ESDA25-4BP6 V
ESDAxxxP6
Ordering information
DS4625 - Rev 6 page 10/12
Revision history